
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Class 
F1000 
F1000 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2C 
F2 
F2 
F1000 
F2 
F1000 

No. 
77 
81 
90 
95 
84 
58 
72 
5 
9 

67 
70 

Name 
Alex Mayer 
Tim Pierce 
Robert Wright 
Mitch Regadas 
John  Dole 
Mike Pepitone 
Dimitrios Tsesmetzis 
Brandon Dixon 
Jason Slahor 
Dave Weitzenhof 
Rhys Myers 

Sponsor 
MayerMtrsp,CmwlthOralFacialSurg. 
Waterfall Security Solutions 
Ubs Financial Services 
M.R. Racing 
Dole Racing 
Madgame Racing, Stacy 
Global Racing Team 
Hoosier,Citation Engineeing 
Slahor Racing 
Carbotech,Citation,ICP,QSRE 
2Veloce Racing 

Best Tm 
1:07.196 
1:09.581 
1:11.845 
1:12.016 
1:13.511 
1:14.740 
1:18.591 
1:27.237 

Diff 

2.385 
4.649 
4.820 
6.315 
7.544 

11.395 
20.041 

Best Speed 
107.149 
103.477 
100.216 
99.978 
97.945 
96.334 
91.614 
82.534 

- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
7 

10 
13 
14 
12 
14 
17 
1 
0 
0 
0 

  

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 72 loses 2 fast laps for causing stoppage in P2 
CHECKERED FLAG at 4:20p 

Printed: 8/21/2020 4:31:15 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/Charles Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at SUMMIT POINT August 2020 

F2000 & F1000 Championship 

Qualifying for Race 1 

Practice started at 15:54:25 

Summit Point 2.000 miles 

8/21/2020 03:55 PM 


